No.

Company

22030336 Ext. 2

(+15)
240117007
(+15)

240118008
(+11)

240208027
(+11)
240229047

(+11)

240307046
(+11)

National Property Holding
Through DDG

Syngenta

LADOTD

Through Ardaman & Assoc.
Geismar Connect LLC
Through T. Baker Smith
Through Ardaman & Assoc.

Willow Glen Terminals
Through Lanier & Associates

Southdown Plantation

As of MARCH 2024
2024 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station
2060+14
1516+13
1153+00 &
1378+03
1288+00 to

1301+00

1395+83

Iberville Parish

Description

To extend original LONO#22030336, to construct a railport and detention pond
to serve industrial park

To repair a failed underground process well water line

To drill 9 soil borings and CPT’s

To drill 2 soil borings

To install a new dock barge, approach way, levee pipe crossing, river road
crossing and pipe supports

To install a 2-strand electric fence at Point Clair Road



